Pl Nr NAME
1 33 RITZINGER
2 1 MAIR
3 2 HAUER
4 6 HAGER
5 4 HOFER
6 8 ZOGER
7 7 TEUBENBACHER
8 10 HERZOG
9 52 VOLLMANN
10 20 WEGSCHEIDER
11 9 HORSCHLAGER
12 34 HAMMERSCHMID
13 24 ISAK
14 56 SCHNEIDER
15 12 KRENN
16 26 GAUBITZER
17 40 HEITZINGER
18 43 KAMPER
19 51 TAZREITER
21 60 BAUERNBERGER
22 50 RUESCH
23 36 ARTENJAK
24 48 OBERMEIER
25 53 WEBER
26 21 OCHSENHOFER
26 59 BRUMMEIR
27 19 WIEDNER
28 66 DVORAK
29 44 KIRCH
30 22 BECVAR
31 46 MAYRHOFER
32 65 SPATLING
33 63 LERCHECKER
34 91 GRUBER
35 42 HOLLAND
36 64 KREINDL
37 54 WIEDNER
38 57 WARMUTH
DNF 61 SCHONAUER
DNF 62 SCHMIDT
DNS 55 TEUBENBACHER

Essity Internal

Quer durch’s Stadion

09.12.2017

Ergebnis ME/MU, Amateure

Vorname
Felix
Thomas
Gerald
Dominik
Andreas
Manfred
Gerald
Michael
Philipp
Roman
Johannes
Marvin
Christian
Felix
Gerhard
Michael
Matthias
Hans Peter
Georg
Lukas
Peter
Bernhard
Mario
Matthias
Peter
Julian
Dominik
Petr
Mario
Wolf
Johann
Hans
Gerald
Markus
Thomas
Bernhard
Alfred
Dietmar
Philipp
Gregely
Bernd

Kat
MU
M Am
ME
ME
ME
ME
M Am
M Am
ME
M Am
ME
MU
M Am
M BC
M Am
ME
MU
M Am
M Am
M Am
M BC
M Am
M BC
M Am
ME
M Am
M Am
MM
M Am
M Am
M BC
BC
BC
BC
M BC
M BC
M Am
M BC
M Am
ME
M Am

UCI-ID
10008820011
10002132566
10002772665
10007819493
10006824336
10006838379
10009418680
10035086395
10015728330
10035075584
10013695067
10009786169
10003777930
10003341935
10006564153
10010610063
10053659370
10003301822
10053282282

10035029613
10035024458
10006532629
10065273506
10012820451

10035059925
10035025973

10015512506
10056327476
10059681353
10035030118

GJ
1996
1971
1971
1994
1991
1990
1978
1981
1991
1989
1990
1996
1973
1987
1983
1983
1997
1983
1986
1984
1985
1976
1991
1988
1987
1988
1990
1974
1981
1980
1973
1905
1972
1905
1968
1983
1968
1970
1983
1987
1981

Nat
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
Hun

AUT

LRV
Wien
00
Wien
00
00
Wien
NO
NO
NO
00
NO
00
NO
NO
00
Wien
00
NO
Tirol
NO
NO
Wien
NO
Wien
Wien
00
NO

Sbg
Wien
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
Stmk
NO

NO

Team/Verein

SU Bikestore Team

RC Arbo Felbermayr Wels

SU Bikestore Team

ARBO Grassinger Lambach
Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam
Picher Racing Team

RC sunpor St. Polten

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
RC Sport Vollmann

RC 4Sports Ovilava Wels
Radsportunion St. Pélten
Team FELDBINDER OWAYO KTM
ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
BC Ende 25/01/18
ARBO-Radsport Kiesl

ARBO SKR Duratec

ARBO Grassinger Lambach
ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
Team Physio 1.0

SV Helden von Heute

BC Ende 21/09/2018

ARBO Wienenergie Rohsler&Co
BC Ende 02/11/2018

the cycleneers

ARBO SKR Duratec
ARBO-Radsport Kiesl

RC sunpor St. Polten

Velo club Cirkl

Team ESIN-CYCLING

brilli brilliant unicorn

BC Ende 11/11/2018

BC Ende ?

BC Ende 04/11/2018

BC Ende 11/11/2018

BC Ende 24/02/2018

BC Ende 21/09/2018

RC sunpor St. Polten

BC Ende 05/10/2018
FORMAT RC

Ujbuda Mountain Bike es Szabadidé SE

RC sunpor St. Polten

Zeit
58.40
59.22
59.41
59.52
60.05
60.52
61.00
61.15
61.27
61.36
62.20
62.46
62.52
63.03
63.15
63.40
64.53
65.05

-1R

-1R

-1R

-1R

-1R

-1R

-1R

-1R

-1R

-1R

-1R

-1R

-1R

-1R
-1R
-1R
-2R

-2R



Pl. Nr
102
103
105
108
106
107

O A W N =

Essity Internal

NAME
MAIR
HOLLAND
HOFMANN
Lechner
MACHNER
SWOBODA

Vorname
Silke
Cornelia
Anna
Maria
Kathi

Anna

Quer durch’s Stadion
09.12.2017
Ergebnis WE/WU/WJ/WM

Kat UCI-ID GJ Nat LRV Team/Verein

WE 10035086092 1983 AUT 00  RCArbo Felbermayr Wels
W U17 10048897074 2002 AUT NO  Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg

WE 10016042063 1984 AUT Stmk ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk.
W BC - 1982 AUT Wien BC Ende 26/11/2018
W BC - 1994 AUT Stmk BC Ende 25/10/2018

wu 10011071320 1998 AUT NO  ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz

Zeit
46.00
47.34
50.40
52.15
53.20

-1R



Pl Nr
1 13
2 30
3 17
4 72
5 14
6 78
7 18
8 90
9 87

10 28

11 83

12 84

13 80

14 92

15 89

16 81

17 93

18 85

19 23

20 82

21 75

22 29

23 76

Essity Internal

NAME
HOLLAND
DEPPNER
BARTL

DREU
WIDHALM
INNERHOFER
WASNER
WESTERMAYER
STEINER
VOSKA

RETTEGI
SCHOBER
LASSACHER
STEINBACH
WASNER

MICK

RICHTER
SCHRATTENECKER
FUCHS
OBERLEITNER
GOLUSZKA
STEINER
GOTTHOLMSEDER

Vorname
Michael
Peter
Johann
Robert
Thomas
Alois
Andreas
Thomas
Georg
Thomas
Richard
Bernhard
ulf
Wolfgang
Leopold
Gerald
Paul
Josef
Ferdinand
Manfred
Peter
Franz

Markus

Quer durch’s Stadion
09.12.2017
Ergebnis MJ/MM

Kat ucl-ID G) Nat LRV
M) 10048897175 2000  AUT NO
MM 10002772766 1971 AUT  Wien
MM| 10049141392 1969 AUT  NO
MM 10004977700 1977 AUT  NO
MM Il 10004842708 1965 AUT  Wien
MMI| 10066995153 1972  AUT  Stmk
MM | 10012820148 1970  AUT 00
MM | 10008042900 1972 AUT  Stmk
MM Il 10048909303 1965 AUT  Stmk
MM | 10035019509 1968  AUT NO
MM | 10035022842 1974 AUT  Wien
MM | 10035022943 1976  AUT NO
MM 10035086496 1971 AUT  Stmk
MM 10035039616 1970 AUT  Wien
MM | 10049019740 1968  AUT 00
MM Il 10035029108 1962 AUT  Wien
MM Il 10035023852 1965 AUT  Wien
MM IV 10035069120 1956  AUT 00
MM IV 10055889764 1957 AUT  Tirol
MM IIl 10035025266 1959 AUT  NO
MM IV 10035021529 1957 AUT  Wien
MM Il 10035023549 1958 AUT  Tirol
MM | 10035068918 1974  AUT 00

Team/Verein

Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
SU Bikestore Team

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
BAC RSC Thermenregion
Specialized Mountainbiker.at
RC-TRI-RUN ARBO Weiz
ARBO-Radsport Kiesl

Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO
RC steinerfernsehservice

RC sunpor St. Pélten

ARBO Wienenergie Rohsler&Co
Radsportunion St. Pélten
Radteam Leoben

RC Maroitalia Racing Team
ARBO-Radsport Kiesl

KTM Donau Fritzi Racing
FREE EAGLE Fun Racingteam
ARBO Grassinger Lambach
Radunion St.Johann/T.

Rad Club Kreuzer

ARBO Wienenergie Rohsler&Co
Radunion St.Johann/T.

ARBO Grassinger Lambach

Zeit
42.52
43.00
43.09
44.26
44.33
44.57
44.57
45.25
45.36
46.09
46.15
46.22
46.59
47.31
47.37
47.56
49.02
49.21

-1R

-1R

-1R

-1R

-1R



Quer durch’s Stadion
09.12.2017
Ergebnisliste MU17/MU15/WU17/WU14

Pl. Nr NAME Vorname Kat UCI-ID GJ Nat LRV Team/Verein Zeit
1 123 REINBACHER Valentin MU17 10035134491 2003 AUT Stmk HRC Jaritzberg 31,52
2 122 WIDHALM Leon MU17 10035119842 2003 AUT Wien Specialized Mountainbiker.at 33,45
3 121 LEINWEBER Oliver MU17 10035020418 2002 AUT Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 38,54

PL. Nr NAME Vorname Kat UCI-ID GJ Nat LRV Team/Verein Zeit
1 131 REINBACHER Helene WUl4 10035134390 2005 AUT Stmk  HRC Jaritzberg 29,4

Essity Internal



